rock 9 spa

& S ALON

RHYTHM & MOTION

SYNCHRONICITY 80 min $325 50 min $225
WRAP REMIX 110 min $395

SMOOTH OPERATOR 50 min $205

FACE THE MUSIC 80 min $245 50 min $205
MASSAGE

SWEDISH 80 min $290 50 min $195
HOT STONE 75 min $300

TABLE TOP THAI 75 min $300

COUPLES 80 min $580 50 min $390
DEEP TISSUE 80 min $315 50 min $210
PRENATAL 50 min $195

EXPRESS MASSAGE/FACIAL 50 min $195

Massage Enhancements

ROCK & ROLL HEAVEN $25
AROMATHERAPY $10

CUPPING THERAPY $25

HOT STONE $25

FOOTLOOSE $25

BODY

Weight Loss & Body Contouring

FACE . 35 min Starting at $200

NECK & DECOLLETAGE 35 min Starting at $200

BODY TREATMENT PROBLEMATIC AREA 35 min Starting at $250

FULL BODY TREATMENT 60 min  Starting at $350

Signature Treatment
BEAUTIFUL DAY BODY SCRUB 50 min $195



FACE

Intracueticals Oxygen Facial
OPULENCE BRIGHTENING
REJUVENATE

CLARITY

Oxygen Facial Enhancement
ATOXELENE TREATMENT
Hydrafacial

RESTORATIVE

DELUXE

SIGNATURE

Hydrafacial Enhancements
REGEN GF
DERMABUILDER
BRITENOL

Facials

THERMO CLEAR

ACNE FACIAL
ANTI-AGING FACIAL
SIGNATURE FACIAL
ALPHA BETA FACIAL
MEN'S FACIAL

MEN'S EXPRESS FACIAL

Facial Enhancements
LIGHTSTIM

PERK

PEEL

EYE TREATMENT

LIP TREATMENT

HAND TREATMENT

HAND & ARM EXFOLIATION

80 min
80 min
80 min

80 min
50 min
30 min

30 min
80 min
80 min
50 min
25 min
50 min
PAN I

$315
$285
$285

$55

$360
$275
$240

$75
$50
$50

$300
$240
$240
$190
$100
$190
$100

$25
$50
$45
$25
$25
$30
$30

50 min
50 min
50 min

15 min

$210
$190
$190

$150

5 min

$50



NAILS

SIGNATURE MANICURE 50 min
SIGNATURE PEDICURE 75 min
SPA MANICURE

SPA PEDICURE

HARD ROCK MANICURE

HARD ROCK PEDICURE

DIP MANICURE

FRENCH DIP

POLISH CHANGE HANDS OR FEET

Nail Enhancements

DIP REMOVAL

GEL REMOVAL

GEL POLISH

FRENCH POLISH
PARAFFIN TREATMENT

$85
$105
$75
$95
$70
$80
$75
$90
$20

$25
$20
$25
$15
$15

BEAUTY BAR

Microblading

MICROBLADING

(INCLUDES A 3 WEEK TOUCH UP) $550
3-6 MONTH TOUCH UP $250
YEARLY TOUCH UP $375

AFTER 18 MONTHS FULL PRICE

Eyelash Extensions

CLASSIC FULL SET 150 min $175
HYBRID FULL SET $250
VOLUME FULL SET $275
FILL 60 min Starting at $85
EYELASH LIFT & TINT $65

Mink Lash Strip +
APPLICATION 30 min $30

Special Occasion

MAKEUP APPLICATION $85
BRIDAL MAKEUP TRIAL $95
Weddings

BRIDAL HAIR & MAKEUP TRIAL $125
BRIDAL HAIR & AIRBRUSH MAKEUP $165

BRIDAL PARTY HAIR & MAKEUP $140/PERSON



SALON & BARBERSHOP

HAIR SERVICES ARE CUSTOMIZED AND PRICING IS DETERMINED BY

LENGTH AND CONDITION OF HAIR.

Women

CUT, STYLE & BLOW DRY
BLOW OUT

COLOR

COLOR RETOUCH

COLOR CORRECTION
HI/LO LIGHTS

BALAYAGE

TONER

KERATIN TREATMENT
CURLING IRON/FLAT IRON
CONDITIONING TREATMENT
SPECIAL OCCASION UPDO
BRIDAL UPDO

Men

COLOR

COLOR RETOUCH

COLOR BLENDING

HAIR & SCALP TREATMENT

Barbershop

WASH, CUT & STYLE
BEARD TRIM & DESIGN
HOT TOWEL SHAVE
RAZOR HEAD SHAVE
NECK TRIM & CLEAN UP
KIDS CUT

ULTIMATE

Starting at $85
Starting at $60
Starting at $90
Starting at $75
Consultation Required
Starting at $90
Starting at $150
Starting at $45
Consultation Required
Starting at $20
Starting at $35
Starting at $85
Startingat $120

$80
$65
$65
$35

Starting at $35
Starting at $20
Starting at $35
Starting at $55
Starting at $20
Starting at $25
Starting at $100

Waxing
BROW

LIP

CHIN
UNDERARM
FULL ARM
HALF ARM
FULL LEG
HALF LEG
BACK
BIKINI
FACE

15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
20 min
30 min

9 retune yourself.

Rock Spa® & Salon | Seminole Hard Rock Tampa
5223 N Orient Rd | Tampa, FL 33610 | 813.627.7650
seminolehardrocktampa.com

$35
$25
$25
$35
Starting at $65
Starting at $45
Starting at $75
Starting at $55
Starting at $65
Starting at $65
Starting at $55





