

PRICE LIST _____

RHYTHM & MOTION SYNCHRONICITY WRAP REMIX SMOOTH OPERATOR	80 min 110 min 50 min	\$325 \$395 \$205	50 min	
FACE THE MUSIC	80 min	\$245	50 min	\$205
MASSAGE SWEDISH HOT STONE TABLE TOP THAI	80 min 75 min 75 min	\$290 \$300 \$300	50 min	\$195
COUPLES	80 min	\$580 \$580	50 min	\$390
DEEP TISSUE PRENATAL EXPRESS MASSAGE/FACIAL	80 min 50 min 50 min	\$315 \$195 \$195	50 min	\$210
Massage Enhancements ROCK & ROLL HEAVEN AROMATHERAPY CUPPING THERAPY HOT STONE FOOTLOOSE		\$25 \$10 \$25 \$25 \$25		
BODY				
Weight Loss & Body Contouring FACE NECK & DÉCOLLETAGE BODY TREATMENT PROBLEMATIC AREA FULL BODY TREATMENT	35 min	Starting at \$200 Starting at \$200 Starting at \$250 Starting at \$350		
Signature Treatment BEAUTIFUL DAY BODY SCRUB	5 0 mi n	\$195		

			_
10	А	L	E

FACE Intracueticals Oxygen Facial						
OPULENCE BRIGHTENING	80 min	\$315	50 min	\$210		
REJUVENATE	80 min	\$285	50 min	\$190		
CLARITY	80 min	\$285	50 min	\$190		
Oxygen Facial Enhancement						
ATOXELENE TREATMENT		\$55				
Hydrafacial		***				
RESTORATIVE	80 min	\$360				
DELUXE	50 min					
SIGNATURE	30 min					
Hydrafacial Enhancements						
REGEN GF		\$75				
DERMABUILDER		\$50				
BRITENOL		\$50				
Facials						
THERMO CLEAR	30 min	\$300	15 min	\$150	5 min	\$50
ACNE FACIAL	80 min					
ANTI-AGING FACIAL	80 min	\$240				
SIGNATURE FACIAL	50 min	\$190				
ALPHA BETA FACIAL	25 min	\$100				
MEN'S FACIAL	50 min	\$190				
MEN'S EXPRESS FACIAL	25 min	\$100				
Facial Enhancements						
LIGHTSTIM		\$25				
PERK		\$50				
PEEL		\$45				
EYE TREATMENT		\$25				
EYE TREATMENT LIP TREATMENT		\$25 \$25				
LIP TREATMENT HAND TREATMENT						
LIP TREATMENT		\$25				

N I	ΛΙ	
IN.	ΑI	LO

NAILS SIGNATURE MANICURE SIGNATURE PEDICURE SPA MANICURE SPA PEDICURE HARD ROCK MANICURE HARD ROCK PEDICURE DIP MANICURE		\$85 \$105 \$75 \$95 \$70 \$80 \$75	BEAUTY BAR Microblading MICROBLADING (INCLUDES A 3 WEEK TO 3-6 MONTH TOUCH UP YEARLY TOUCH UP AFTER 18 MONTHS FULL PRICE	UCH UP)	\$550 \$250 \$375
FRENCH DIP POLISH CHANGE HANDS Nail Enhancements DIP REMOVAL GEL REMOVAL GEL POLISH	OR FEET	\$90 \$20 \$25 \$20 \$25	Eyelash Extensions CLASSIC FULL SET HYBRID FULL SET VOLUME FULL SET FILL EYELASH LIFT & TINT Mink Lash Strip +	150 min 60 min Starting at	\$175 \$250 \$275 \$85 \$65
FRENCH POLISH PARAFFIN TREATMENT		\$15 \$15	APPLICATION Special Occasion MAKEUP APPLICATION BRIDAL MAKEUP TRIAL	30 min	\$30 \$85 \$95
			Weddings BRIDAL HAIR & MAKEUP BRIDAL HAIR & AIRBRUS BRIDAL PARTY HAIR & M	H MAKEUP	\$125 \$165 \$140/PERSON

SALON & BARBERSHOP

HAIR SERVICES ARE CUSTOMIZED AND PRICING IS DETERMINED BY LENGTH AND CONDITION OF HAIR

Women		Waxing		
CUT, STYLE & BLOW DRY	Starting at \$85	BROW	15 min	\$35
BLOW OUT	Starting at \$60	LIP	15 min	\$25
COLOR	Starting at \$90	CHIN	15 min	\$25
COLOR RETOUCH	Starting at \$75	UNDERARM	15 min	\$35
COLOR CORRECTION	Consultation Required	FULL ARM	30 min	Starting at \$65
HI/LO LIGHTS	Starting at \$90	HALF ARM	20 min	Starting at \$45
BALAYAGE	Starting at \$150	FULL LEG	30 min	Starting at \$75
TONER	Starting at \$45	HALF LEG	20 min	Starting at \$55
KERATIN TREATMENT	Consultation Required	BACK	30 min	Starting at \$65
CURLING IRON/FLAT IRON	Starting at \$20	BIKINI	20 min	Starting at \$65
CONDITIONING TREATMENT	Starting at \$35	FACE	30 min	Starting at \$55
SPECIAL OCCASION UPDO	Starting at \$85			
BRIDAL UPDO	Starting at \$120			
Men				
COLOR	\$80			
COLOR RETOUCH	\$65			
COLOR BLENDING	\$65			
HAIR & SCALP TREATMENT	\$35			

Barbershop

WASH, CUT & STYLE	Starting at \$35
BEARD TRIM & DESIGN	Starting at \$20
HOT TOWEL SHAVE	Starting at \$35
RAZOR HEAD SHAVE	Starting at \$55
NECK TRIM & CLEAN UP	Starting at \$20
KIDS CUT	Starting at \$25
ULTIMATE	Starting at \$100

netune yourself.

Rock Spa® & Salon | Seminole Hard Rock Tampa 5223 N Orient Rd | Tampa, FL 33610 | 813.627.7650 seminolehardrocktampa.com